

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of note
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W - Temporary					
Restoration work for					
road - underpass to					
Thannapath with 12m					
Road chainpula.					
Block - Puroh					
Agency -					
Date of entry:-					
17/5/21					

Sl. no ② Pr. Blazing Brick
 But obtained from
 chimney with mechanical
 means all spreading
 grading to required slope
 etc. as per S/D of E.I.

At Drainage:-

Chimney

Nasir H. H. 8.50x4.200x0.4000=14.2800

17.00x4.500x1.43=109.395

160M 10.00x3.000x0.3500=10.500

4.00x3.250x0.4200=5.4600

800M 4.50x2.500x0.3500=6.1875

8.80x4.200x0.4000=14.7840

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4.50	2.500	0.7	0.000	7.8750
	24.00	4.500	1.20		129.600
	7.50	1.200	1.2500		11.2500
	7.00	1.500	0.6000		6.3000
1150 M-	16.00	3.450	0.6000		27.6
1250 M-	30.00	3.880	0.4000		43.068
	21.00	3.880	0.35		28.518
	17.00	3.800	0.5000		32.3000
					447.1775 m ³
less 20% for voids					
					89.4355 m ³
Net Qty =					357.742 m ³

SL No (5) - Pr. Quarry
material Rubble for
filling the voids
in brick bats - in.
all complete job.

Qty - 20% for Brick Bat Qty.

i.e - 89.4355 m³

17/05/21
JE

17/05/21
JE

17/05/21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, बुधरी

P.T.O.

Abstract of cost

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sl. No. (2)	Pr and Laying Brick				
	Bals obtain from				
	chimney with mecha-				
	nical means all complete				
	as per S/D of E/I.				
Qty - side	T.M.B P (2)				
	-	357.742 m ³			
@ Rs 1546.00/m ³	—				Rs 553069.132
Sl. No. (3)	Pr. Quarry materials				
	Rubbish for filling				
	the voids in brick				
	bals in all complete				
	jobs.				

Qty - side T.M.B P (2)
 - 89.4355 m³
 @ Rs 742.00/m³ — Rs 66361.41
 Total cost = Rs 619430.54
 T/cost - say = Rs 619430.00
 Add Lab. cost @ 1% = Rs 6194.30
 Add G.S.T @ 12% = Rs 74331.60
 Net total = Rs 699955.290
 Say Rs 6,99,956.00

17/05/21
 50

Shr
 17/05/21
 A.T.

नियंत्रण विभाग
 आयुक्त काय विभाग
 नगर पालिका, पुणे